Breads — Sourdough, Multigrain, Rye, Gluten Free + $2.50
Fruit Toast with butter

Granola served with yoghurt & fresh berries

Wild Mushroom Pita with feta, spinach, spanish onion & chilli

French Toast served with Maple Syrup & Vanilla Bean
ice-cream finished with a berry coulis

Pancakes — ask for this week’s topping special

Eggs Benedict with your choice of bacon, chorizo or salmon
served on Sourdough

Avocado & Feta Smash with house Dukkah
+ poached egg

Huevos Motulenos baked egg with a chunky tomato salsa,
served with a side of sour cream and pita bread

+ chorizo

High Voltage Recharge — your choice of eggs with bacon,
chorizo, grilled tomato, mushroom, hash & spinach

Eggs your way — poached, scrambled or fried served on
Sourdough

Sides -

Chorizo / Bacon

Smoked Salmon / Avocado

Mushroom / Spinach / Grilled Tomato / Feta / Hash

Poached Egg

af L)
www.facebook.com/thevoltcafe L_J www.instagram.com/thevoltcafe

$5.50
$12.50
$10.00

$17.50

$17.50

$18.50
$2.00

$16.50

$3.50

$18.50

$10.00

$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

GF

GF

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GF

Lemon Pepper Calamari served with a thai chilli glaze,
Sriracha Aioli & shoot mix

Chicken Salad — chicken, crunchy bacon, feta cheese,
capsicum, spanish onion & semi-dried tomatoes served with a
honey mustard dressing

Quinoa Salad with brown rice, broccoli, roasted sweet potato
& capsicum finished with a sesame dressing

+ grilled chicken

Chicken Burger with bacon, cheese and sriracha slaw,
topped with crispy sweet potato chips and served on a brioche
bun with chips

Volt Wagu Burger with swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles
& house made relish & aioli served on a brioche bun with chips

Macadamia Nut Vegetable stack — macadamia crusted
eggplant, char grilled zucchini, fire roasted capsicum, slow
roasted tomatoes & goats cheese, finished with pesto and an
aged balsamic reduction

Quesadilla with roast capsicum, cream & goats cheese and
fresh oregano

Chips

KIDS

Ham Cheese Soldiers
Eggie Dip Dip

Chicken Strips & Chips

Ice-Cream with flavoured topping

$17.00

$17.50

$17.50

$3.00

$18.50

$18.50

$19.50

$10.00

$6.00

$5.00
$6.00
$9.00
$3.00

VOLT

CAFE

GF

GF

GF

GFO

GFO

GF

GF



