Breads – Sourdough, Multigrain, Rye, Gluten Free + \$2.50			Lemon Pepper Calamari served with a thai chilli glaze,	\$17.00	GF
Fruit Toast with butter	\$5.50		Sriracha Aioli & shoot mix		
Granola served with yoghurt & fresh berries	\$12.50	GF	Chicken Salad – chicken, crunchy bacon, feta cheese, capsicum, spanish onion & semi-dried tomatoes served with a	\$17.50	GF
Wild Mushroom Pita with feta, spinach, spanish onion & chilli	\$10.00		honey mustard dressing		
French Toast served with Maple Syrup & Vanilla Bean ice-cream finished with a berry coulis	\$17.50		Quinoa Salad with brown rice, broccoli, roasted sweet potato & capsicum finished with a sesame dressing	\$17.50	GF
Pancakes – ask for this week's topping special		GF	+ grilled chicken	\$3.00	
Eggs Benedict with your choice of bacon, chorizo or salmon served on Sourdough	\$17.50	GFO	Chicken Burger with bacon, cheese and sriracha slaw, topped with crispy sweet potato chips and served on a brioche bun with chips	\$18.50	GFO
Avocado & Feta Smash with house Dukkah	\$18.50	GFO	Volt Wagu Burger with swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles	• · • • • •	
+ poached egg	\$2.00		& house made relish & aioli served on a brioche bun with chips	\$18.50	GFO
Huevos Motulenos baked egg with a chunky tomato salsa, served with a side of sour cream and pita bread	\$16.50	GFO	Macadamia Nut Vegetable stack – macadamia crusted eggplant, char grilled zucchini, fire roasted capsicum, slow	\$19.50	GF
+ chorizo	\$3.50		roasted tomatoes & goats cheese, finished with pesto and an aged balsamic reduction		
High Voltage Recharge – your choice of eggs with bacon, chorizo, grilled tomato, mushroom, hash & spinach	\$18.50	GFO	Quesadilla with roast capsicum, cream & goats cheese and fresh oregano	\$10.00	
Eggs your way – poached, scrambled or fried served on Sourdough	\$10.00		Chips	\$6.00	GF
Sides -					
Chorizo / Bacon	\$3 <mark>.50</mark>	GF	KIDS		
Smoked Salmon / Avocado	\$4.00		Ham Cheese Soldiers	\$5.00	
Mushroom / Spinach / Grilled Tomato / Feta / Hash	\$3.00		Eggie Dip Dip	\$6.00	
Poached Egg	\$2.00		Chicken Strips & Chips	\$9.00	
			Ice-Cream with flavoured topping	\$3.00	

www.facebook.com/thevoltcafe www.instagram.com/thevoltcafe

